
ORDRE DE PASSAGE CF2 

✺MAIN LIBRE: 

 JURY 1        JURY 2 

10H30: OBAMBI Lisa      LAFFARGUE Maylis 
10H32: GAUDRE clara      BOUSSIQUAULT Lisa 
10H34: PELLET-JALBAZ Amy      DE CHOISEUL Sophie 
10H36: DESIRE Manelle      BAKALAK Yéléna 
10H38: BENAZZA Kaina     ANGARNY-LEGER Savannah   
   

       
✺ ENGIN: 
  
 JURY 1        JURY 2 

10H45: BOUSSIQUAULT Lisa     GAUDRE Clara 
10H47: LAFFARGUE Maylis     OBAMBI Lisa 
10H49: BAKALAK Yéléna       PELLET-JALBAZ Amy 
10H51: DE CHOISEUL Sophie     BENAZZA Kaina 
10H53: ANGARNY-LEGER Sarannah     DESIRE Manelle 
         



ORDRE DE PASSAGE CF3 

✺MAIN LIBRE: 

 JURY 1       JURY 2 

11H00:TAMILO-VOLOVITCH Loéva   STEFANNI-MOREIRA Amandine 
11H02: RUBATTO Mathilde    RODRIGUES Charlotte 
11H04: PAVARD Inès     KADDOUR Marwa 
11H06: KEPPI Lola      HUNOU Philaé 
11H08: DESLIE Lena     BOUGNA Carolina 
11H10: ASFOUR Faiza     CLAEYSENS Manon 
11H12: VOILMY Anais     TANOUS Lana 
11H14: TALMA Cyrielle     TAHAY Manon 
11H16: ROLAND Margaux     RICHARD Zélie 
11H18: PLAULT Emeline      METIVIER-GERVAIS Aliénor 
11H20: MAREUIL Mélia     MAMOUR Léa 
11H22: MAMOUR Louane     GUILLARD Emmanuelle 
11H24: DOMINE Inès     ARNAULT Axelle 
11H26: ARNAULT Maellie     CRUCIFIX Noella 

✺ENGIN: 

 JURY 1       JURY 2 

11H30: CLAEYSENS Manon    ASFOUR Faiza    
11H32: BOUGNA Carolina     DESLIE Lena 
11H34: HUNOU Philaé     KEPPI Lola 
11H36: KADDOUR Marwa     PAVARD Inès 
11H38: RODRIGUES Charlotte    RUBATTO Mathilde 
11H40: STEFANNI-MOREIRA Amandine  TAMILO-VOLOVITCH Loéva 
11H45:CRUCIFIX Noella     ARNAULT Maellie 
11H47:ARNAULT Axelle     DOMINE Inès 
11H49: GUILLARD Emmanuelle    MAMOUR Louane 
11H51: MAMOUR Léa     MAREUIL Mélia 
11H53: METIVIER-GERVAIS Aliénor   PLAULT Emeline 
11H55: RICHARD Zélie     ROLAND Margaux 
11H57: TAHAY Manon     TALMA Cyrielle 
11H59: TANOUS Lana     VOILMY Anais 

FIN DE ROTATION COUPE FORMATION VERS 12H


